The Mini Scroll

Sefer Bereishit 1:1

Erev Shabbat, Oct 24
Shacharit

Candle Lighting

Mincha 7 Kabbalat Shabbat

Repeat Shema after

Shabbat Day, Oct 25
Daf Yomi

Shacharit

Latest Shema

Mincha
Maariv/Shabbat ends at

Sunday, October 26
Shacharit

Mincha/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Monday, October 27
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Tuesday, October 28
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Wednesday, October 29
Earliest Tallis 7 Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Thursday, October 30
Earliest Tallis 7 Tefillin
Shacharit

Minchas/Maariv

Repeat Shema after

Zevachim 40
6:30 am
5:58 pm
6:05 pm
6:58 pm

Zevachim 41
8:00 am
8:45 am

10:10 am

5:35 pm
6:56 pm

Zevachim 42

8:00 am
6:05 pm
6:55 pm

Zevachim 43

6:35 am
6:20 am
5:55 pm
6:54 pm

Zevachim 44
6:36 am
6:30 am
5:55 pm
6:53 pm

Zevachim 45
6:37 am
6:30 am
5:55 pm
6:52 pm

Zevachim 46
6:38 am
6:25 am
5:55 pm
6:51 pm

This week’s kiddush is sponsored in honor of David &
Giliah Litwack’s birthdays! By Elinor, Maury, Levi, Sarina,
Mayer, and Leah Litwack

#¥ Mazel tov! To the Robinson & Dorfman families on the
marriage of Chana and Shimon, and welcome to the
extended families who are here for Shabbos

Shabbat Classes
Women’s Learning following kiddush
Parsha Class 4:25 pm
with Rabbi Shields
Kabbalah 101: Tomer Devorah & 5:00 pm

The 13 Attributes with Rabbi Rappaport

Pirkei Avos
with Rabbi Fink

5:00 pm

Farewell Breakfast in honor of Tzion Benjamin 1”'n
This Sunday there will be a breakfast in honor of our dear
friend Tzion Benjamin who is moving to Florida. We wish
him tremendous blessing and success in this new chapter

of his life! Please RSVP to Rabbi or Chaya Ben-Horin
Sunday, October 26 at 8:50 AM, at OSTT

Weekday Classes Resume

Monday Night Women'’s Class on halacha & hashkafa w/
Rabbi Ben-Horin, 8:15pm at OSTT

Thursday Night Kumzitz and Class w/ Rabbi Katz, following

maariv




Weekday Class Schedule
Sunday:

7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Monday - Friday:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Monday
8:15 pm - Women'’s Class with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Thursday
Following Maariv - Kumzitz and class with Rabbi Katz




