# The Mini Scroll





#### **Parshat Noach**

October 24, 2025 - 2 Cheshvan 5786

#### Sefer Bereishit 1:1

Erev Shabbat, Oct 24	Zevachim 40
Shacharit	6:30 am
<b>Candle Lighting</b>	5:58 pm
Mincha / Kabbalat Shabbat	6:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:58 pm

Shabbat Day, Oct 25	Zevachim 41
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit	8:45 am
Latest Shema	10:10 am
See Class Schedule	

See Class Scheume	
Mincha	5:35 pm
Maariv/Shabbat ends at	6:56 pm

Sunday, October 26	Zevachim 42
Shacharit	8:00 am
Mincha/Maariv	6:05 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:55 pm

Monday, October 27	Zevachim 43
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin	6:35 am
Shacharit	6:20 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:55 pm
Reneat Shema after	6.54 nm

Tuesday, October 28	Zevachim 44
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin	6:36 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:55 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:53 pm

Wednesday, October 29	Zevachim 4
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin	6:37 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:55 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:52 pm

Thursday, October 30	Zevachim 46
Earliest Tallis / Tefillin	6:38 am
Shacharit	6:25 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:55 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:51 pm

This week's kiddush is sponsored in honor of David & Giliah Litwack's birthdays! By Elinor, Maury, Levi, Sarina, Mayer, and Leah Litwack

Mazel tov! To the Robinson & Dorfman families on the marriage of Chana and Shimon, and welcome to the extended families who are here for Shabbos

# **Shabbat Classes**

Women's Learning	following kiddush
Parsha Class with Rabbi Shields	4:25 pm
Kabbalah 101: Tomer Devorah & The 13 Attributes with Rabbi Rappapor	<b>5:00 pm</b>
<b>Pirkei Avos</b> with Rabbi Fink	5:00 pm

## Farewell Breakfast in honor of Tzion Benjamin הי"ו

This Sunday there will be a breakfast in honor of our dear friend Tzion Benjamin who is moving to Florida. We wish him tremendous blessing and success in this new chapter of his life! Please RSVP to Rabbi or Chaya Ben-Horin

#### Sunday, October 26 at 8:50 AM, at OSTT

## Weekday Classes Resume

Monday Night Women's Class on halacha & hashkafa w/ Rabbi Ben-Horin, 8:15pm at OSTT

**Thursday Night Kumzitz and Class** w/ Rabbi Katz, following maariy

# **Weekday Class Schedule**

# Sunday:

7:15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

## Monday - Friday:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

# Monday

8:15 pm - Women's Class with Rabbi Ben-Horin

### Thursday

Following Maariv - Kumzitz and class with Rabbi Katz